Time

4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM
4:11:20 PM

4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM
4:22:53 PM

4:39:59 PM
4:39:59 PM
4:39:59 PM
4:39:59 PM
4:39:59 PM
4:39:59 PM
4:39:59 PM
4:39:59 PM

5:06:15 PM
5:06:15 PM
5:06:15 PM
5:06:15 PM
5:06:15 PM
5:06:15 PM
5:06:15 PM
5:06:15 PM

ID

40271
27002
20132
14219
8722
20039
19859
26152
11429
40168
5269

20257
26106
13175
13527
19664
20393
27001
19745
11797
19743
16385
19858
5014

27000
26999
46586
19746
20175
13336
20063
13178

40272
20123
34182
23635
32293
34240
20133
19665

Name

Club

Place

Race-003 - 1 Race, 11 Participants

Havana Rochester
Mia Nassif
Josephine Pfrank
Jaiden Chahal
Hudson Coombs
Jack Simai

Levi Thorburn

Jackson Howells

Krishiv Sathyendrakajan

Suvir Jain

Jack Cordina

RIV
CVF
Kings Langley LAC
NRC
ROU
Kings Langley LAC
Hawkesbury City LAC
BLA
Winston Hills LAC
RIV
HILL

9
10
1

W = N A~ 0O U1 &N

Race-004 - 1 Race, 13 Participants

Evie Price

Gurnoor Kaur
Melody Latta

Sierra Longhurst
Tahlia Hunt

Nivein Bohingamuwa
Milad Nassif
Veronica Dennett
Addison Fahey
Jordan Rye

Kings Langley LAC
BLA
QUA
QUA
Hawkesbury City LAC
Kings Langley LAC
CVF
Hawkesbury City LAC
Winston Hills LAC
Hawkesbury City LAC

9
13
4

= 00 W NN U

Antonia Powter EMU
Byron Thorburn Hawkesbury City LAC
Oliver Masik HILL

Race-005 - 1 Race, 8 Participants
Polina Nassif CVF
Elliyah Nassif CVF
Eden Brooks TAL

Alexander Dennett
Krystal Emme
Emma Hoskins
Claire Giffney
Matilda Olson

Hawkesbury City LAC
Kings Langley LAC
QUA
Kings Langley LAC
QUA

= A N U1 W 00O O N

Race-009 - 1 Race, 8 Participants

Zarli Rochester
Ailish Donovan
Brock Arrowsmith
Timothy Dabbagh
Maverick Chapman
Zara Perry

Eloise Pfrank
Chloe Hunt

RIV
Kings Langley LAC
KuB
WER
CVF
KuB
Kings Langley LAC
Hawkesbury City LAC

Race-010 - 1 Race, 6 Participants

AG#

=
- o ©

= O W uu N DM OO U1 N DN = NW W = N b~ 00 U1 N

= N = R = WN
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Result

5:49.68
5:54.52
5:57.00
4:27.01
5:06.71
5:05.56
5:07.77
4:47.91
5:07.14
4:22.27
4:45.33

9:05.80
9:47.58
6:10.49
9:21.61
6:47.71
9:2241
9:24.22
6:34.08
6:03.17
8:10.47
6:09.61
8:11.32
5:57.51

12:41.26
10:59.24
18:53.37
9:19.23
10:12.23
8:45.59
10:07.92
7:55.77

1:02.04
1:07.59
42.60
45.09
47.80
5243
53.25
59.78

Extras



5:14:32 PM
5:14:32 PM
5:14:32 PM
5:14:32 PM
5:14:32 PM
5:14:32 PM

5:17:06 PM
5:17:06 PM
5:17:06 PM
5:17:06 PM
5:17:06 PM
5:17:06 PM
5:17:06 PM
5:17:06 PM

5:33:52 PM
5:33:52 PM
5:33:52 PM
5:33:52 PM
5:33:52 PM
5:33:52 PM
5:33:52 PM
5:33:52 PM

5:36:14 PM
5:36:14 PM
5:36:14 PM
5:36:14 PM
5:36:14 PM

5:39:05 PM
5:39:05 PM
5:39:05 PM
5:39:05 PM
5:39:05 PM
5:39:05 PM
5:39:05 PM

5:41:40 PM
5:41:40 PM
5:41:40 PM
5:41:40 PM
5:41:40 PM

5:43:32 PM

20139
8693
8785

26104

20300
19860

19952
26360
13350
20366
34167
34239
5381
27003

13402
13496
20228
46803
4870

5015
13777
20061

13495
30214
24023
42312
29302

5222
26217
4926
32271
33212
20106
20122

20365
11125
40271
20132
27002

8722

Penelope Neill Kings Langley LAC
Claudia Castorina ROU
Georgia Williams ROU
Amelia Shi BLA

Savannah Neaves Kings Langley LAC
Charlie Thorburn Hawkesbury City LAC
Race-011 - 1 Race, 8 Participants

Thomas Barber Hawkesbury City LAC
Haydn Peters BLA

Hayden Moody QUA

Oscar Pius Tuigamala Kings Langley LAC
Jayden Sykes KuB

Jaxson Perry KuB

Vishwa Rajeshbharath HILL
Anthony Nassif CVF

Race-012 - 1 Race, 8 Participants

Georgia Oxley QUA
Violetta Leleimalefaga QUA

Jasiri Muia Kings Langley LAC
Zyla Cassel Hawkesbury City LAC
Alexandra Volpato HILL
Isabelle Masik HILL

Eva Smajovic PAR

Charlotte Nicholson
Race-013 - 1 Race, 5 Participants

Kings Langley LAC

Vineta Leleimalefaga QUA
Phoebe Lepua DOO
Avalee Mathieson DOO
Ava Mercer TAL
Olivia Senaratna CRA
Race-014 - 1 Race, 7 Participants
Liam Grillett HILL
Ehakneet singh BLA
Harrison Centorino HILL
Archie Chapman CVF
Gerard-Anthony Cordove HOL

Henry McDonald Kings Langley LAC

Patrick Donovan Kings Langley LAC

Race-015 - 1 Race, 5 Participants

Maisie Lea Tuigamala Kings Langley LAC
April Thomas POND
Havana Rochester RIV

Josephine Pfrank
Mia Nassif CVF
Race-016 - 1 Race, 8 Participants

Kings Langley LAC

Hudson Coombs ROU

6
1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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1
2
3
4
5

1
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1:04.62
42.06
43.08
45.02
45.26
52.75

40.23
41.64
41.69
41.88
43.29
47.06
47.37
47.71

38.08
38.88
3941
40.12
42.22
43.10
43.60
45.20

37.95
40.61
40.74
42.53
44.38

35.92
36.33
37.62
38.51
40.47
42.28
45.68

37.02
37.50
47.27
52.45
54.64

33.75



5:43:32 PM
5:43:32 PM
5:43:32 PM
5:43:32 PM
5:43:32 PM
5:43:32 PM
5:43:32 PM

5:45:37 PM
5:45:37 PM
5:45:37 PM
5:45:37 PM
5:45:37 PM
5:45:37 PM
5:45:37 PM
5:45:37 PM

5:47:54 PM
5:47:54 PM
5:47:54 PM
5:47:54 PM
5:47:54 PM
5:47:54 PM

5:51:36 PM
5:51:36 PM
5:51:36 PM
5:51:36 PM

5:54:51 PM
5:54:51 PM
5:54:51 PM
5:54:51 PM
5:54:51 PM

5:56:56 PM
5:56:56 PM
5:56:56 PM
5:56:56 PM
5:56:56 PM
5:56:56 PM
5:56:56 PM
5:56:56 PM

5:59:45 PM
5:59:45 PM

5796
19859
40168
20039
11429
40146
26152

13400
13193
13175
19834
33174
42264
19664
20257

26115
8814
20031
26183
27001
20393

20301
19858
46151
34166

19866
13449
40215
40145

5014

26972
3704
20227
19743
40270
13494
42403
19745

33110
13487

Lucas Shi BLA 2
Levi Thorburn Hawkesbury City LAC 3
Suvir Jain RIV 4
Jack Simai Kings Langley LAC 5
Krishiv Sathyendrakajan ~ Winston Hills LAC 6
Bryson Gauci RIV 7
Jackson Howells BLA 8

Race-017 - 1 Race, 8 Participants

Amelia Oxley QUA 1
Blake O'Donohue QUA 2
Melody Latta QUA 3
Kiara Popham Hawkesbury City LAC 4
Dionne-Marie Cordova HOL 5
Kahlani Gallagher TAL 6
Tahlia Hunt Hawkesbury City LAC 7
Evie Price Kings Langley LAC 8
Race-018 - 1 Race, 6 Participants
Diniru Thilakarathna BLA 1
Lucas Chen ROU 2
Herschel Sahai Kings Langley LAC 3
Caleb Newland BLA 4
Milad Nassif CVF 5
Nivein Bohingamuwa Kings Langley LAC 6
Race-019 - 1 Race, 4 Participants
Sebastian Joyce Kings Langley LAC 1
Byron Thorburn Hawkesbury City LAC 2
Jesse Perrios HOL 3
Declan Sykes KuB 4

Race-020 - 1 Race, 5 Participants

Ashton Watson Hawkesbury City LAC 1
Oliver Sathiavan QUA 2
Jaxx Catelotti RIV 3
Brody Gauci RIV 4
Oliver Masik HILL 5
Race-021 - 1 Race, 8 Participants
Brooklyn Phomphithak CVF 1
Mila Boykin CAMD 2
Neema Muia Kings Langley LAC 3
Jordan Rye Hawkesbury City LAC 4
Tora Rochester RIV 5
Amelia Leleimalefaga QUA 6
Kayley Duroy TAL 7
Veronica Dennett Hawkesbury City LAC 8

Race-022 - 1 Race, 5 Participants
Isla Corin HOL 1
Ava Siataga QUA 2
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35.62
35.64
36.16
38.59
42.57
4341
44.32

33.21
35.18
35.84
36.30
36.42
37.37
41.69
43.46

34.01
34.84
39.39
41.14
42.36
43.02

35.66
39.50
39.66
41.32

31.86
3311
3348
33.73
36.22

30.66
30.86
33.63
35.30
35.62
36.97
37.36
37.75

31.90
33.05



5:59:45 PM
5:59:45 PM
5:59:45 PM

6:01:37 PM
6:01:37 PM
6:01:37 PM
6:01:37 PM
6:01:37 PM
6:01:37 PM
6:01:37 PM

6:04:25 PM
6:04:25 PM
6:04:25 PM
6:04:25 PM
6:04:25 PM

6:07:03 PM
6:07:03 PM
6:07:03 PM
6:07:03 PM
6:07:03 PM

6:11:26 PM
6:11:26 PM
6:11:26 PM
6:11:26 PM
6:11:26 PM
6:11:26 PM
6:11:26 PM

6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM
6:17:36 PM

6:25:20 PM

20256
27000
20041

26093
26019
19746
33011
26182
13464
46118

13401
20175
26999
13336
13174

46139
20022
20021
20176
20245

19665
20133
40272
34240
34182
32293
23635

8693

8785

19860
20300
8913

19952
13350
20366
26360
27003
34167
34239

4870

Annabelle Price Kings Langley LAC 3
Polina Nassif CVF 4
Lily McCluskie Kings Langley LAC 5
Race-023 - 1 Race, 7 Participants
Evan Brinsden-Chin BLA 1
Oscar Baker BLA 2
Alexander Dennett Hawkesbury City LAC 3
Joey-Carlos Perrios HOL 4
Liam Newland BLA 5
Jacob Leleimalefaga QUA 6
Ethyn Nowland-Gadsdon HOL 7
Race-024 - 1 Race, 5 Participants
Matilda Oxley QUA 1
Krystal Emme Kings Langley LAC 2
Elliyah Nassif CVF 3
Emma Hoskins QUA 5
Jade Latta QUA 6
Race-025 - 1 Race, 5 Participants
Ayden Nowland-Gadsdor HOL 1
Alex Jack Kings Langley LAC 2
Brian Jack Kings Langley LAC 3
Tory Emme Kings Langley LAC 4
Lucas Ward Kings Langley LAC 5
Race-027 - 1 Race, 7 Participants
Chloe Hunt Hawkesbury City LAC 6
Eloise Pfrank Kings Langley LAC 4
Zarli Rochester RIV 7
Zara Perry KUB 5
Brock Arrowsmith KuB 1
Maverick Chapman CVF 3
Timothy Dabbagh WER 2
Race-028 - 1 Race, 12 Participants
Claudia Castorina ROU 8
Georgia Williams ROU 7
Charlie Thorburn Hawkesbury City LAC 12
Savannah Neaves Kings Langley LAC 4
Miller Meincke ROU 11
Thomas Barber Hawkesbury City LAC 5
Hayden Moody QUA 2
Oscar Pius Tuigamala Kings Langley LAC 1
Haydn Peters BLA 3
Anthony Nassif CVF 9
Jayden Sykes KUB 6
Jaxson Perry KUB 10

Race-029 - 1 Race, 16 Participants

Alexandra Volpato

HILL

8
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35.19
36.10
45.43

32.97
34.71
35.04
36.13
37.88
38.94
39.74

30.39
3111
3231
33.55
34.12

28.90
30.99
3142
32.59
3333

1:35.28
1:24.62
1:51.49
1:26.40
1:12.02
1:20.44
1:15.03

2:26.91
2:20.78
2:36.49
2:14.64
2:30.92
2:17.11
2:08.00
2:07.64
2:11.74
2:27.00
2:17.86
2:27.83

3:03.74



6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM
6:25:20 PM

6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM
6:34:50 PM

6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM
6:42:14 PM

6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM

5015
24023
13402
13495
13496
13777
20061
20228
46803
42312

5222
26217
32271
20106
20122

40271
20365
11125
27002
11429
20039
20168
8767
26023
26152
19859
40146
40168
8766

42264
13175
13193
13400
26363
20257
26106
20393
26183
20031
27001
8694

27046
13494

Isabelle Masik
Avalee Mathieson
Georgia Oxley
Vineta Leleimalefaga
Violetta Leleimalefaga
Eva Smajovic
Charlotte Nicholson
Jasiri Muia

Zyla Cassel

Ava Mercer

Liam Grillett
Ehakneet singh
Archie Chapman
Henry McDonald

Patrick Donovan

Havana Rochester
Maisie Lea Tuigamala
April Thomas

Mia Nassif

Krishiv Sathyendrakajan
Jack Simai

Jordan McDonald
Jason Rademeyer
Orlando Osborne
Jackson Howells

Levi Thorburn

Bryson Gauci

Suvir Jain

Ryley Rademeyer

Kahlani Gallagher
Melody Latta
Blake O'Donohue
Amelia Oxley
Meharpreet Kaur
Evie Price
Gurnoor Kaur
Nivein Bohingamuwa
Caleb Newland
Herschel Sahai
Milad Nassif

Christian Castorina

Eva Hayes

HILL 13
DOO 6
QUA 10
QUA 2
QUA 4

PAR
Kings Langley LAC 16
Kings Langley LAC 14
Hawkesbury City LAC 5
TAL 11
HILL 1
BLA 7
CVF 3
Kings Langley LAC 12
Kings Langley LAC 15
Race-030 - 1 Race, 14 Participants
RIV 13
Kings Langley LAC 9
POND 7
CVF 14
Winston Hills LAC 12
Kings Langley LAC 6
Kings Langley LAC 8
ROU 3
BLA 5
BLA 10
Hawkesbury City LAC 4
RIV 11
RIV 2
ROU 1
Race-031 - 1 Race, 12 Participants
TAL 7
QUA 2
QUA 4
QUA 1
BLA 10
Kings Langley LAC 8
BLA 11
Kings Langley LAC 12
BLA 9
Kings Langley LAC 3
CVF 5
ROU 6
Race-032 - 1 Race, 15 Participants
CVF 8
QUA 12

Amelia Leleimalefaga

13

10

16
14

11

12
15

13

14

12

10

11

3:17.32
2:56.71
3:11.05
2:53.89
2:55.15
3:08.82
3:45.91
3:22.82
2:55.52
3:11.73
2:46.99
2:58.43
2:54.73
3:12.31
3:30.16

4:42.89
3:25.97
3:17.48
4:49.26
3:57.27
3:10.84
3:22.70
2:58.39
3:09.49
3:26.65
3:07.69
3:51.03
2:55.53
2:54.69

3:39.32
3:06.10
3:23.69
3:01.04
4:27.36
3:51.95
4:33.34
4:40.64
4:12.60
3:21.98
3:2893
3:35.10

3:23.53
3:38.02



6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM
6:48:47 PM

6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM
6:55:35 PM

Time

4:11:59 PM
4:11:59 PM
4:11:59 PM
4:11:59 PM
4:11:59 PM

4:14:01 PM
4:14:01 PM
4:14:01 PM

4:17:30 PM
4:17:30 PM
4:17:30 PM
4:17:30 PM
4:17:30 PM
4:17:30 PM
4:17:30 PM
4:17:30 PM

4:19:56 PM

19743
19745
40270
19866
20138
20301
5014
26024
34166
40145
40215
19858
46151

33110
20041
20256
26019
26999
19746
33011
23634
13336
20245
20022
13178

ID

34240
20133
19665
20123
40272

23635
34182
32293

8785
8693
8693
26104
20300
9279
19860
20139

26360

Jordan Rye
Veronica Dennett
Tora Rochester
Ashton Watson
Oliver Neill
Sebastian Joyce
Oliver Masik
Emilio Osborne
Declan Sykes
Brody Gauci
Jaxx Catelotti
Byron Thorburn

Jesse Perrios

Hawkesbury City LAC
Hawkesbury City LAC
RIV
Hawkesbury City LAC
Kings Langley LAC
Kings Langley LAC
HILL
BLA
KuB
RIV
RIV
Hawkesbury City LAC
HOL

»

15

Race-033 - 1 Race, 12 Participants

Isla Corin

Lily McCluskie
Annabelle Price
Oscar Baker
Elliyah Nassif
Alexander Dennett
Joey-Carlos Perrios
Thomas Dabbagh
Emma Hoskins
Lucas Ward

Alex Jack

Matilda Olson

Name

HOL
Kings Langley LAC
Kings Langley LAC
BLA
CVF
Hawkesbury City LAC
HOL
WER
QUA
Kings Langley LAC
Kings Langley LAC
QUA

Club

8
13
12
7
2
9
10

»

1

Place

Race-003 - 1 Race, 5 Participants

Zara Perry
Eloise Pfrank
Chloe Hunt
Ailish Donovan
Zarli Rochester

KUB
Kings Langley LAC
Hawkesbury City LAC
Kings Langley LAC
RIV

u A W N =

Race-004 - 1 Race, 3 Participants

Timothy Dabbagh
Brock Arrowsmith
Maverick Chapman

WER
KuB
CVF

1

Race-005 - 1 Race, 8 Participants

Georgia Williams
Claudia Castorina
Claudia Castorina
Amelia Shi
Savannah Neaves
Tiffany Chen
Charlie Thorburn
Penelope Neill

ROU
ROU
ROU
BLA
Kings Langley LAC
ROU
Hawkesbury City LAC
Kings Langley LAC

N O ol h WO N -

Race-006 - 1 Race, 8 Participants

Haydn Peters

BLA

1

11

= W = N N D W = W AN

AG#

u h W N =
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3:33.05
3:26.57
3:04.43
3:05.70
3:16.19
3:31.27
3:04.97
3:13.78
3:46.06
3:01.47
3:05.80
3:49.98
3:55.69

3:18.83
4:04.27
3:44.19
3:10.44
2:50.24
3:21.47
3:27.04
2:55.46
3:04.57
2:57.71
3:37.08
3:01.45

Result

21.09
23.39
25.53
25.84
26.37

18.73
18.80
20.12

18.67
18.79
18.82
19.29
19.96
20.75
22.12
25.15

17.36

Extras



4:19:56 PM
4:19:56 PM
4:19:56 PM
4:19:56 PM
4:19:56 PM
4:19:56 PM
4:19:56 PM

4:24:28 PM
4:24:28 PM
4:24:28 PM
4:24:28 PM
4:24:28 PM
4:24:28 PM

4:25:58 PM
4:25:58 PM
4:25:58 PM
4:25:58 PM
4:25:58 PM
4:25:58 PM
4:25:58 PM
4:25:58 PM

4:27:50 PM
4:27:50 PM
4:27:50 PM
4:27:50 PM
4:27:50 PM
4:27:50 PM
4:27:50 PM

4:32:39 PM
4:32:39 PM
4:32:39 PM
4:32:39 PM
4:32:39 PM

4:35:03 PM
4:35:03 PM
4:35:03 PM
4:35:03 PM

4:37:27 PM
4:37:27 PM
4:37:27 PM
4:37:27 PM

4:43:00 PM
4:43:00 PM
4:43:00 PM
4:43:00 PM
4:43:00 PM

13350
19952
20366
5381
34239
34167
27003

13402
20228
13495
1349
20061
29302

5222
4926
32271
33212
26217
20106
19835
20122

27766
42312
30214
24023
13777
46803
5015

8722
5796
11429
20168
26152

19859
40168
20039
40146

20365
11125
40271
20132

13193
33174
26363
20257
26106

Hayden Moody QUA 2
Thomas Barber Hawkesbury City LAC 3
Oscar Pius Tuigamala Kings Langley LAC 4
Vishwa Rajeshbharath HILL 5
Jaxson Perry KUB 6
Jayden Sykes KUB 7
Anthony Nassif CVF 8
Race-009 - 1 Race, 6 Participants
Georgia Oxley QUA 1
Jasiri Muia Kings Langley LAC 2
Vineta Leleimalefaga QUA 3
Violetta Leleimalefaga QUA 4
Charlotte Nicholson Kings Langley LAC 5
Olivia Senaratna CRA 6
Race-010 - 1 Race, 8 Participants
Liam Grillett HILL 1
Harrison Centorino HILL 2
Archie Chapman CVF 3
Gerard-Anthony Cordove HOL 4
Ehakneet singh BLA 5
Henry McDonald Kings Langley LAC 6
Reuben Popham Hawkesbury City LAC 7
Patrick Donovan Kings Langley LAC 8

Race-011 - 1 Race, 7 Participants

Sage Pradhan CHE 1
Ava Mercer TAL 2
Phoebe Lepua DOO 3
Avalee Mathieson DOO 4
Eva Smajovic PAR 5
Zyla Cassel Hawkesbury City LAC 6
Isabelle Masik HILL 7
Race-012 - 1 Race, 5 Participants
Hudson Coombs ROU 1
Lucas Shi BLA 2
Krishiv Sathyendrakajan =~ Winston Hills LAC 3
Jordan McDonald Kings Langley LAC 4
Jackson Howells BLA 5
Race-013 - 1 Race, 4 Participants
Levi Thorburn Hawkesbury City LAC 1
Suvir Jain RIV 2
Jack Simai Kings Langley LAC 3
Bryson Gauci RIV 4
Race-014 - 1 Race, 4 Participants
Maisie Lea Tuigamala Kings Langley LAC 1
April Thomas POND 2
Havana Rochester RIV 3
Josephine Pfrank Kings Langley LAC 4

Race-015 - 1 Race, 5 Participants

Blake O'Donohue QUA 1
Dionne-Marie Cordova HOL 2
Meharpreet Kaur BLA 3
Evie Price Kings Langley LAC 4
Gurnoor Kaur BLA 5
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18.11
18.16
18.53
18.55
19.37
19.65
20.58

16.68
16.76
17.22
17.88
18.34
18.70

16.49
16.60
17.25
17.34
17.46
18.50
18.76
19.01

16.54
17.65
17.98
18.44
18.46
18.50
19.49

15.45
15.74
16.85
17.03
20.10

16.92
16.94
17.34
18.04

16.90
17.02
20.34
22.40

15.32
16.63
18.09
18.85
19.21
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13400
19834
42264
13175
19664

26115
8814
20393
27001

26972
3704
20227
40270
19743
42403
13494
19745

13449
40145
5014
20138
34166

19866
40215
20301
46151
19858

33110
13487
20256
27000
20041

13305
13401
20175
13174
26999
46586

26093
26182
33011
19746
46118
13464

Race-016 - 1 Race, 5 Participants

Amelia Oxley QUA 1
Kiara Popham Hawkesbury City LAC 2
Kahlani Gallagher TAL 3
Melody Latta QUA 4
Tahlia Hunt Hawkesbury City LAC 5
Race-017 - 1 Race, 4 Participants
Diniru Thilakarathna BLA 1
Lucas Chen ROU 2
Nivein Bohingamuwa Kings Langley LAC 3
Milad Nassif CVF 4
Race-019 - 1 Race, 8 Participants
Brooklyn Phomphithak CVF 1
Mila Boykin CAMD 2
Neema Muia Kings Langley LAC 3
Tora Rochester RIV 4
Jordan Rye Hawkesbury City LAC 5
Kayley Duroy TAL 6
Amelia Leleimalefaga QUA 7
Veronica Dennett Hawkesbury City LAC 8

Race-020 - 1 Race, 5 Participants

Oliver Sathiavan QUA 1
Brody Gauci RIV 2
Oliver Masik HILL 3
Oliver Neill Kings Langley LAC 4
Declan Sykes KUB 5
Race-021 - 1 Race, 5 Participants
Ashton Watson Hawkesbury City LAC 1
Jaxx Catelotti RIV 2
Sebastian Joyce Kings Langley LAC 3
Jesse Perrios HOL 4
Byron Thorburn Hawkesbury City LAC 5
Race-022 - 1 Race, 5 Participants
Isla Corin HOL 1
Ava Siataga QUA 2
Annabelle Price Kings Langley LAC 3
Polina Nassif CVF 4
Lily McCluskie Kings Langley LAC 5
Race-023 - 1 Race, 6 Participants
Charlotte Blyth QUA 1
Matilda Oxley QUA 2
Krystal Emme Kings Langley LAC 3
Jade Latta QUA 4
Elliyah Nassif CVF 6
Eden Brooks TAL 7
Race-024 - 1 Race, 6 Participants
Evan Brinsden-Chin BLA 1
Liam Newland BLA 2
Joey-Carlos Perrios HOL 3
Alexander Dennett Hawkesbury City LAC 4
Ethyn Nowland-Gadsdon HOL 5
Jacob Leleimalefaga QUA 6

Race-025 - 1 Race, 5 Participants
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14.99
15.90
16.69
16.97
18.22

15.12
15.47
18.03
18.16

14.02
14.11
15.28
16.10
16.51
17.11
17.35
17.50

15.58
16.12
16.86
17.25
18.64

14.84
15.29
16.64
18.67
2043

14.46
14.95
16.19
16.53
20.00

14.18
14.49
14.73
15.42
15.90
28.63
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15.51
15.87
16.69
17.54
17.76
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46139
20022
20245
20176
20021

Ayden Nowland-Gadsdor
Alex Jack

Lucas Ward

Tory Emme

Brian Jack

HOL
Kings Langley LAC
Kings Langley LAC
Kings Langley LAC
Kings Langley LAC
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